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Workshop: 9th Feb 2023
Flow cytometric approach to the

diagnosis of acute Leukemia
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CME: 10th Feb 2023
Coagulation and bleeding disorders
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on “Diagnosis and management of

hematological disorders.” 
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EVENTS

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION (TILL 31.01.2023) LATE (FROM 01.02.2023) & SPOT REGISTRATION

Faculty/Consultant/SRs
Students(MD,Ph.D,MBBS)

Paramedical Staff
(Technologists)

Faculty/Consultant/SRs
Students(MD,Ph.D,MBBS)

Paramedical Staff
(Technologists)

Members Non-members Members Non-members Members Non-members Members Non-members

(INR) (INR) (INR) (INR) (INR) (INR) (INR) (INR)

Workshop 
  1200.00  

  1400.00  


  1000.00  

  1200.00  


  1750.00  

  2000.00  


  1500.00  

  1750.00  

CME 
  1200.00  

  1400.00  


  1000.00  

  1200.00  


  1750.00  

  2000.00  


  1500.00  

  1750.00  

Conference 
  2800.00  

  3100.00  


  2500.00  

  2800.00  


  3300.00  

  3600.00  


  3000.00  

  3300.00  

CME+Conference 3800.00 4300.00 3300.00 3800.00 4850.00 5400.00 4300.00 4850.00

Workshop+ CME+
Conference


  4700.00  

  5400.00  


  4000.00  

  4700.00  


  6300.00  

  7100.00  


  5500.00  

  6300.00  

Associates 
  2200.00  

  2000.00  


  2800.00  

  2500.00  


  2200.00  

  2000.00  


  2800.00  

  2500.00  

Scan QR
code 

for
Registration




Pay the registration fee online (Net banking/UPI) with the bank details provided below —> Submit the Google form with transaction
details using the link: https://forms.gle/Zs81iDYBzkHaCeYe6 (OD) scan the below QR code

REGISTRATION FEE FOR HEMATCONF 2023

Bank details for online payment 
Name of the Account    : Pondicherry chapter of ISHBT
Account No                      : 36468649752
Name of the Bank          : State Bank of India
IFS Code                           : SBIN0002238
Branch Address             : JIPMER Campus, 
                                             Puducherry – 605006

Dr. Sivagourou V
Treasurer, HEMATCONF 2023
Phone: 9585747075/8825427600

Contact

https://ishbtpdy.in/

ishbt.pdy@gmail.com

*91 9486678319/7867008319

https://forms.gle/Zs81iDYBzkHaCeYe6

