



WORKSHOP, CME AND CONFERENCE ON HEMATOLOGICAL DISORDERS UNDER THE AEGIS OF "PONDICHERRY CHAPTER OF INDIAN SOCIETY OF HEMATOLOGY AND BLOOD TRANSFUSION" AND "INDIAN COLLEGE OF HEMATOLOGY"

CHIEF PATRON

Dr. Rakesh Aggarwal
Director, JIPMER

CO-PATRONS

Dr Surendra Kumar Verma Dr. Bhawana Badhe Dr. Siddaraju N

CONDUCTED BY

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
JAWAHARLAL INSTITUTE OF POSTGRADUATE
MEDICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
(JIPMER) PUDUCHERRY



PROGRAMME

Workshop: 9th Feb 2023

Flow cytometric approach to the diagnosis of acute Leukemia

CME: 10th Feb 2023

Coagulation and bleeding disorders

Conference: 11th to 12th Feb 2023

on "Diagnosis and management of hematological disorders."

INVITED SPEAKERS

Dr. Hara Prasad Pati, Rtd. Professor, Dept. of Hematology, AIIMS, New Delhi

Dr. P. Nalini, Head of Hemophilia Society, Pondicherry Dr. Anil Handoo, Senior Director & Head, Laboratory Services, BLK-Max Super Specialty Hospital, New Delhi Dr. Moses Ambroise. M, Professor, Dept. of Pathology, PIMS, Pondicherry

Dr. Kiran Ghodke, Consultant Hematopathologist, Kokilaben Dhirubhai Ambani Hospital, Mumbai Dr. (Col.) Ankur Ahuja, Associate Professor, Dept. of Pathology, AFMC, Pune

Dr. Mukul Agarwal, Associate Professor, Dept. of Hematology, AlIMS, New Delhi

Dr. Abhishek Purohit, Additional Professor, Dept. of Pathology, AlIMS, Jodhpur

Dr. T. Mathumithra, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Hematology, CMC, Vellore

Dr. Sujaya Mazumder, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Pathology, AlIMS, Kalyani

Dr. Garima Anandani, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Pathology, AlIMS, Rajkot

Dr. Prasad Dange, Associate Professor, Dept. of Pathology, AllMS, Guwahati

Dr. Asma Bibi, Consultant, Dept. of Pathology, Rela Hospital, Chennai

Dr. Chitra Chandran, Consultant, Molecular Pathology & Immunology, Apollo Hospital, Greams road, Chennai Dr.Bidyut Krishna Goswami, Professor and Head, Department of Pathology, In-Charge,

Hemoglobinopathies and Hemophilia Control Unit, The Director, Central Laboratory, North Bengal Medical College and Hospital



ORGANIZERS

Organising Chairperson

Dr. Rakhee Kar

Professor and Head

Organising Secretary

Dr. Prabhu Manivannan

Associate Professor

Treasurer

Dr. Sivagourou

Assistant Clinical Pathologist

Dr. Debdatta Basu
Dr. Pampa CH Toi
Dr. BH Srinivas
Dr. Sree Rekha
Dr. Debasis Gochhait

REGISTRATION FEE FOR HEMATCONF 2023

		EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION (TILL 31.01.2023)				LATE (FROM 01.02.2023) & SPOT REGISTRATION			
	EVENTS	Faculty/Consultant/SRs		Students(MD,Ph.D,MBBS) Paramedical Staff (Technologists)		Faculty/Consultant/SRs		Students(MD,Ph.D,MBBS) Paramedical Staff (Technologists)	
		Members	Non-members	Members	Non-members	Members	Non-members	Members	Non-members
		(INR)	(INR)	(INR)	(INR)	(INR)	(INR)	(INR)	(INR)
	Workshop	1200.00	1400.00	1000.00	1200.00	1750.00	2000.00	1500.00	1750.00
	СМЕ	1200.00	1400.00	1000.00	1200.00	1750.00	2000.00	1500.00	1750.00
	Conference	2800.00	3100.00	2500.00	2800.00	3300.00	3600.00	3000.00	3300.00
	CME+Conference	3800.00	4300.00	3300.00	3800.00	4850.00	5400.00	4300.00	4850.00
	Workshop+ CME+ Conference	4700.00	5400.00	4000.00	4700.00	6300.00	7100.00	5500.00	6300.00
	Associates	2200.00	2000.00	2800.00	2500.00	2200.00	2000.00	2800.00	2500.00

Pay the registration fee online (Net banking/UPI) with the bank details provided below —> Submit the Google form with transaction details using the link: https://forms.gle/Zs81iDYBzkHaCeYe6 (OD) scan the below QR code

Bank details for online paymen

Name of the Account : Pondicherry chapter of ISHI

Account No : 36468649752

Name of the Bank : State Bank of India
IFS Code : SBIN0002238

Branch Address : JIPMER Campus,

Puducherry - 605006

Contact

Dr. Sivagourou V Treasurer, HEMATCONF 2023

Phone: 9585747075/8825427600











*91 9486678319/7867008319



ishbt.pdy@gmail.com https://ishbtpdy.in/

